Haywood Middle School 2017 Lady Cats Volleyball Schedule

August 10 Jamboree — Crestview
August 14 Three Oaks

August 17 @ Millington

August 21 Northview

August 24 Halls

August 28 Crestview

August 31 @ Munford

September 5 Ripley

September 7 Open

September 11 @ Brighton
September 14 @ Northview
September 18 (@ Halls

September 21 @ Crestview
*September 25 Munford
September 28 @ Ripley

October 2-3 WTAC Tournament
October 5 TMSAA

*8™ grade Recognition Night
Coach Patrice Boyd

@ Halls
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home

Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Northview
Memphis

6:50

5:30 (DH)
5:00 (DH)
5:30/6:00
5:30

4:30/5:00
5:00/5:30
5:00/5:30

5:30 (DH)
5:30/6:00
5:30/6:00
5:00/5:30
5:00/5:30
5:00/5:30
TBA

TBA



