## Haywood Middle School 2017 Lady Cats Volleyball Schedule

August 10	Jamboree – Crestview	@ Halls	6:50
August 14	Three Oaks	Home	5:30 (DH)
August 17	@ Millington	Away	5:00 (DH)
August 21	Northview	Home	5:30/6:00
August 24	Halls	Home	5:30
August 28	Crestview	Home	4:30/5:00
August 31	@ Munford	Away	5:00/5:30
September 5	Ripley	Home	5:00/5:30
September 7	Open		
September 11	@ Brighton	Away	5:30 (DH)
September 14	Northview	Away	5:30/6:00
September 18	@ Halls	Away	5:30/6:00
September 21	@ Crestview	Away	5:00/5:30
*September 25	Munford	Home	5:00/5:30
September 28	@ Ripley	Away	5:00/5:30
October 2-3	WTAC Tournament	Northview	TBA
October 5	TMSAA	Memphis	TBA

<sup>\*8&</sup>lt;sup>th</sup> grade Recognition Night Coach Patrice Boyd